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 Point of Contact Telephone Fax Address * 

Blaine Construction Corp. 
gbennett@blaineconstruction.com 

 
Gary Bennett 

 
865/693-8900 

 
865/539-2212 

6510 Deane Hill Drive 
Knoxville, TN  37919 LB 

Black & Veatch 
coppagehb@bv.com 
 

Harvey Coppage (GA) 
Vernon Reid (Kansas) 
 

770/751-7517 
913/458-2000 770/751-8322 

1145 Sanctuary Parkway, Suite 475 
Alpharetta, GA 30004 LB 

Caddell Construction Co., Inc. 
ccasebare@caddell.com 
 

 
Cindy Casebere 

 
334/272-7723 

 
334/394-0169 

2700 Lagoon Park Drive 
Montgomery, AL 36109 LB 

Cardinal Contracting Corporation 
awhite@cardinalcontracting.com 

 
Andy White or Hank 
Pierce 

 
615/896-8008 

 
615/896-8889 

1514 Sarah Court 
Murfreesboro, TN  37129 LB 

Carothers Construction, Inc. 
shartsuff@carothersconstruction.com 
 

 
Steve Hartsuff 

 
662/473-2525 

 
662/473-9677 

7084 CR 436 
Water Valley, MS 38965 LB 

Doster Construction Company, Inc. 
dparkinson@dosterconstruction.com 

 
Daniel W. Parkinson 

 
615/468-0412 

 
615/468-0405 

150 Southeast Parkway 
Franklin, TN  37064 LB 

Kvaerner Songer, Inc. 
John.mehaliksr@kvaener.com 
 

John Mehalik  
724/250-3136 

 
724/223-9445 

455 Racetrack Rd. 
Washington, PA 15301  

Bell Technologies Corp. 
jmbell@thebellcompany.com 
 

Chuck Swain  
803/208-8161 

 
803/206-8166 

1340 Lexington Ave. 
Rochester, NY 14606  

Plateau Electric Constructors 
fdavis@plateau-ec.com 

Frank Davis  
919/859-4885 

919/859-4887 4917 Waters Edge Drive 
Raleigh, NC 27606-2459 LB 

The Washington Group, Inc. John P. O’Hearn  
865/220-0863 

 663 Emory Valley Road 
Oak Ridge, TN 37830  



 Bidders/Offerors List 
Knight/Jacobs Joint Venture Issue Date:  Feb 25, 2002 TITLE: Target Building GC 
Spallation Neutron Source Project Due Date:  April 08, 2002 RFP No. F5-2681-02-RFP02-1044 
 

* SB Small Business; SDB Small Disadvantaged Business, WOB Woman Owned Business, LB Large Business, HUB HUBZone 

C:\mail\imap\imap\inbox\attach\1044 Bidders Mailing List.doc Page 2 Last printed 3/21/2002 3:32 PM 

HBJ Corporation 
bilyaction@aol.com 

 
Billy Higley 

 
423/624-5901 

 
423/624-9566 

2017 Dodson Avenue 
Chattanooga, TN 37406 SB 

Hodess Building Co. 
bghodess@hodess.com 
 

 
Blake G. Hodess 

 
508/695-1100 

 
508/695-3101 

100 John L. Dietsch Square 
N. Attleboro, MA  02763 LB 

J.A. Jones Construction Company 
dbailey@jajones.com 

 
Don Bailey 
 

 
770/794-2110 
770/428-4999 

 
770/795-5410 

1395 S. Marietta Parkway 
Bldg 900, Suite 910 
Marietta, GA  30067 

LB 

 
J.A. Jones/Lockwood Greene 
Dpearson@Lgt.Lg.com 

 
Richard L. Pearson 

 
865/220-4300 

 
865/220-4310 

1201 Oak Ridge Turnpike 
Oak Ridge, TN  37830 LB 

 
J & J Contractors, Inc. 
wpado@jjcontractors.com 

 
Bruce Martin 

 
423/265-3233 

 
423/266-9038 

700 West Main Street 
Chattanooga TN 37402 LB 

Luwa Bahnson, Inc. 
nrbrasher@aol.com 
 

 
Norman Brasher 678/985-3646 678/985-3602 

2274 Azalea Drive 
Suite B 
Lawrenceville, GA 30043 

LB 

Mashburn Construction Co. Inc 
jmusselman@mashburn.com 

Jon Musselman 803/400-1000 803/400-1010 1820 Sumter Street 
Cola, SC  29201 SB 

Nordling Dean Electric Co., Inc. 
1baptiste@nordlingdean.com 

 
Leon K. Baptiste 
 

 
973/635-0300 

 
973/635-2882 293 N. Passaic Ave 

Chatham, NJ  07928 LB 

 
P & C Construction, Inc. 
Royce@pc-const.com 

 
Royce H. Cornelison 

 
423/793-0051 

 
423/493-0058 

2500 East 18th Street 
Chattanooga, TN  37404 SDB 

Raines Brothers, Inc. 
Mike@rainesbrothersinc.com 
 

 
Mike Lail 

 
423/265-0467 

 
423/267-4675 

1040 E. Main Street 
Chattanooga, TN  37404 SB 

Rentenbach Constructors, Inc. 
flbills@rentenbach.com 
DWF Freman@rentenbach.com 

 
Frank Bills or Don 
Freeman 
 

 
865/546-2440 

 
865/546-3414 

2400 Sutherland Avenue 
Knoxville, TN 37939-1087 LB 
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The Partners Collaborative, Inc. 
TPCsh254@aol.com 

 
Vernon Patterson 

 
865/329-0022 

 
865/329-0054 

 
123 Harriet Tubman Street 
Knoxville, TN  37915 

SDB 

Muns Welding & Mechanical, Inc. 
bligon@munswelding.com 

Beth Ligon 803/827-1572 
 
803/827-9034 

205 Carey Drive 
Beech Island SC 29842 SB 

Harlan Electric Company, Inc. 
pughk@harlan-electric 

Stephen C. Harlan 
615/331-0007 615/331-3291 

441 Allied Drive 
Nashville, TN 37211 SB 

ELR Consultants, Inc 
odrconsult@icx.net 

Tom Shope 
865/483-2995 865/483-2997 

181 Lafayette Drive 
Oak Ridge, TN 37830  

Piping Supply Co. 
chris@pipingpvf.com 

Chris Warren 
{1063/DP Mechanical 
Supplier} 

423/698-8996 423/698-8529 
3008 Hickory Street 
Chattanooga TN 37406 SB 

Beers Skanska, Inc. 
Robert.Mueller@beers.skanska.com 

Kurt Mueller 
Vice President 
Cell: 404-202-7733 

404-614-7746 404-749-8715 
233 Peachtree Street, NE 
Harris Tower, Suite 2400 
Atlanta, GA 30303 

LB 

Barclay White Shanska, Inc. 
somar@barclaywhite.com Shane Omar 301/738-0087 301/738-2166 

1801 Research Blvd. 
Suite 103 
Rockville Md 20852 

SB 

Edwards Supply Company 
jack@edwardssupply.com 
 

Jack Dyer 
[1067A/DP Electrical 
Supplier] 

865/483-1766 865/483-3562 
315 Oak Ridge Turnpike 
Oak Ridge TN 37830  

Jones & Lee Supply Company 
garysellers@jonesnlee.com 
 

Will Armstrong or Gary 
Sellers 
[1067C/DP Electrical 
Supplier] 

865/524-5566 865/522-3003 
1501 Linden Ave. 
Knoxville TN 37917  

Stokes Electric Contractor 
rwhite@stokeselec.com 
mlakin@stokeselec.com 
 

Mike Lakin or Ron 
White 
[1067B/DP Electrical 
Supplier] 

865/525-0351 865/971-4149 
1701 McCalla Ave. 
Knoxville TN 37915  

Crown Corr, Inc. 
bcorson@crowncorr.com 

William A. Corson 
Sr. VP/Contract Admin. 219/949-8080 219/944-9922 

7100 W. 21st Ave. 
Gary IN 46406  
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CMC Construction Company, Inc. 
cmcconstruct@aol.com 
 

Jerry C. Crowe  
865/482.3999 

 
865/482.4835 

170 Raleigh Road  
Oak Ridge, TN 37830 SB 

Sauer, Inc. 
dsnyder@sauer-inc.com 

Dick Snyder  
407/425-3200 

407/425-8523 722 W. Vasser Street 
Orlando FL 32804 SB 

Walbridge Aldinger 
wherzig@walbridge.com 
 

Bob O’Connor or  
Wade Herzig 

 
313/963-8000 

313/963-8123 613 Abbott Street 
Detroit, MI  48226  

 


